TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:

PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES AND ADA COMPLIANCE AT

VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON OAHU, UNIT 3

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0300(94)

NILASONI HARON SITE RON'S MEGA PROJECTS THURSTON STATE OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Oahu  DISTRICT: Waialua, Koolauloa, Koolaupoko LANDSCAPE, INC. CONSTRUCTION, INC. ENGINEERING, INC. CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION, INC. PLUS, INC. PACIFIC, INC. DEPARTMENT OF
- CORPORATION TRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE: 04, 28, 43 HIGHWAYS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED: September 13, 2004
BIDS OPENED: October 7, 2004 |
COMPLETION TIME: Ninety Two (82) Calendar Days
[TEM NO. _ITEM "QUANTITY | UNIT USED_| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT UNITPRICE | AMOUNT UNIT PRICE | _ AMOUNT UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT UNITPRICE | AMOUNT _ | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ___| UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT
209.1000 |Water Pollution and Eresion Control F.A. FA FA $100,000.00 F.A $100,000.00 FA. $100,000.00 FA $100,000.00 F.A. $100,000.00 FA $100,000.00 F.A. $100,000.00 FA $100,000.00
312.1000 |8-Inch Plant Mix Giassphalt Concrete Base 140 sY $120.00 $16,800.00 $140.00 $19,600.00 $403.65 $56,511.00 $175.00 $24,500.00 $220.00 $30,800.00 $202.00 $28,280.00 $19563  [*  $27,388.20 $16.00 $2,240.00
401.1000 |Asphait Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV 480 SsY $90.00 $43,200.00 $120.00 $57,600.00 $98.56 $47,308.80 $95.00 $45,600.00 $180.00 $86,400.00 $82.00 $39,360.00 $184.42  |*  $88,521.60 $205.00 $98,400.00
608.0100  [4-inch Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk 150 sY $130.00 $19,500.00 $110.00 $16,500.00 $325.56 $48,834.00 $205.00 $30,750.00 $270.00 $40,500.00 $144.00 $21,600.00 $237.17  |*  $35575.50 $220.00 $33,000.00
606.0105 |Bituminous Sidewalk 50 sY $140.00 $7,000.00 $120.00 $6,000.00 | $250.87 $12,993.50 $110.00 $5,500.00 $200.00 $10,000.00 $186.00 $9,300.00 $31293  |*  $15646.50 $14000 |  $7.000.00
609.1500 |Concrete Thru Gutter 36 SY $180.00 $6,480.00 $140.00 $5,040,00 $772.33 $27,803.88 $260.00 $9,360.00 $550.00 $19,800.00 $150.00 $5,400.00 $268.93 |  $9,681.48 $295.00 $10,620.00
609.2720 |Curb and Gutter, Type 2DG 598  LF $50.00 $29,900.00 $90.00 $53,820.00 $98.21 $58,729.58 $75.00 $44,850.00 $95.00 $56,810.00 $180.00 $107,640.00 $107.21  |*  $64,111.58 $65.00 $38,870.00
609,3060 |Curb, Type 2D 234|  LF $45.00 $10,530.00 $50.00 $11,700.00 $67.81 $15,867.54 $60.00 $14,040.00 $75.00 $17,550.00 $72.00 $16,848.00 $85.57 * $20,02338 $35.00 $8,190.00
622.0101 |Type A Street Light Pullbox 1| eacH $750.00 $750.00 $900.00 $900.00 $830.60 $830.60 $900.00 $900.00 $825.00 $825.00 $2,697.00 $2,697.00 $907.50 $907.50 $950.00 $950.00
622.0201 |Adjust Street Light Standard to New Finished Grade, 1| EACH $450.00 $450.00 $600.00 $600.00 $498.36 $498.36 $540.00 $540.00 $495.00 $495.00 $351.00 $351.00 $544.50 $544.50 $250.00 $250.00
Re-Surface Exposed Face of Foundation
623.0103 |Pedestrian Pushbutton Pedestal 4| EACH $350.00 $1,400.00 $400.00 $1,600.00 $387.61 $1,550.44 $420.00 $1,680.00 $385.00 $1,540.00 $544.00 $2,176.00 $423.50 $1,694.00 $550.00 $2,200.00
623.0302 |Foundation for Pedestrian Pushbutton Pedestal 4| EACH $100.00 $400.00 $325.00 $1,300.00 $110.75 $443.00 $120.00 $480.00 $110.00 $440.00 $778.00 $3,112.00 $121.00 $484.00 $880.00 $3,520.00
623.0405 |Pedestrian Pushbutton With Instruction Sign 74|  EACH $210.00 $15,540.00 $300.00 $22,200.00 $232.57 $17,210.18 $250.00 $18,500.00 $231.00 $17,094.00 $326.00 $24,124.00 $254.10 $18,803.40 $330.00 $24,420.00

Page 1 of 3




TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:

PEQESTRIAN FACILITIES AND ADA COMPLIANCE AT

VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON OAHU, UNIT 3

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0300(94)

NILASONLI

HARON

SITE

RON'S

MEGA

‘ PROJECTS THURSTON STATE OF HAWAI!
ISLAND: Catiu ~ BISTRICT: Wailalua, Koolaulos, Keolatpoke LANDSCAPE, INC. CONSTRUCTION, INC. ENGINEERING, INC. CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUETION, INC. PLUS, INC. PACIFIC, INC. DEPARTIENT UF
| CORPORATION TRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE: 04, 28, 43 HIGHWAYS DIVISION
|DATE ADVERTISED: September 13, 2004
BIDS OPENED: October 7, 2004
{COMPLETION TIME: Ninety Two (92) Calendar Days |
CITEMNO. _ TTEM [ QUANTITY | UNIT USED | UNITPRICE] __ AMOUNT _ | UNITPRICE |  AMOUNT | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | __AMOUNT | UNIT PRIGE | AMOUNT | _UNIT PRICE _ AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE _ AMOUNT __ | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT
623.0502 |Remove Pedestrian Pushbutton 57| EACH $20.00 $1,140.00 $50.00 $2,850.00 $22.15 $1,262.55 $24.00 $1,368.00 $22.00 $1,254.00 $11.00 $627.00 $24.20 $1,379.40 $165.00 $9,405.00
623,0601 |Traffic Signal Ductline, 1-Way, 2-Inch Conduit LS. LS. LS. $11,000.00 LS. $1,400.00 LS. $12,182.13 LS. $13,200.00 LS. $12,100.00 L.S. $14,723.00 L.S. $13,310.00 L.S. $3,500.00
L %
623.0701 |Type A Traffic Signal Pulibox 3| EACH $700.00 $2,100.00 $900.00 $2,700.00 $77523 $2,325.69 $840.00 $2,520.00 $770.00 $2,310.00 $2,697.00 $8,091.00 $847.00 $2,541.00 $950.00 $2,850.00
623.0702 |Type B Traffic Signal Pulibox 121  EACH $825.00 $9,900.00 $1,500.00 $18,000.00 $913.66 $10,963.92 $990.00 $11,880.00 $908.00 $10,896.00 $3,153.00 $37,836.00 $998.25 $11,979.00 $1,100.00 $13,200.00
623.0800 |Demolish Traffic Signal Pullbox 16| EACH $100.00 $1,600.00 $350.00 $5,600.00 $110.75 $1,772.00 $120.00 $1,820.00 $110.00 $1,760.00 $316.00 $5,056.00 $121.00 $1,936.00 $550.00 $8,800.00
£23.0900 |Adjust Traffic Signal Standard to New Finished Grade, 26| EACH $450.00 $11,700.00 $700.00 $18,200.00 $498.36 $12,957.36 $540.00 $14,040.00 $495.00 $12,870.00 $275.00 $7,150.00 $544.50 $14,157.00 $250.00 $6,500.00
Re-Surface Exposed Face of Foundation
623.1003 |No. 14, 2-Conductor Pedestrian Pushbutton Cable LS. LS. L.S. $1,120.00 L.S. $3,000.00 LS. $1,240.36 L.S. $1,340.00 LS. $1,232.00 LS. $196.00 L.S. $1,3565.20 L.S. $2,000.00
629.1013 }4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. L.S. L.S. $210.00 L.S. $150.00 LS. $166.12 L.S. $180.00 L.S. $165.00 L.S. $180.00 LS. $181.50 L.S. $1,000.00
629.1022 |12-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) : L.S. L.S. LS $3,672.00 L.S. $410.00 L.S. $454.06 L.S. $490.00 L.S. $451.00 L.S. $490.00 L.S. $496.10 L.S. $1,000.00
629.1030 |Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion) 57| LANE $600.00 $34,200.00 $459.00 $26,163.00 $508.33 $28,974.81 $550.00 $31,350.00 $506.00 $28,842.00 $537.00 $30,609.00 $555.39 $31,657.23 $415.00 $23,655.00
629.2010 |Pavement Markers LS. L.S. LS. $10.00 LS. $60.00 LS. $55.37 L.S. $60.00 L.S. $65.00 L.S. $60.00 L.S. $60.50 LS. $20.00
645.0200 |Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic F.A. FA. F.A, $150,000.00 F.A. $150,000.00 F.A $150,000.00 F.A. $150,000.00 F.A $150,000.00 F.A. $150,000.00 F.A. $150,000.00 FA $150,000.00
Control Devices . _
650.0100 ]Curb Ramps, Type A 1l EACH $8,500,00 $8.500.00 | $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $487284 | 9487284 | 91160000 |  $11,600.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00 $8664.00 |  $8664.00 $9,039.65 $9,039.65 $1,550.00 $1.550.00

Page 2 of 3




TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:

PEDESTRIAN FAGILITIES AND ADA COMPLIANCE AT
VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON OAHU, UNIT 3

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0300(94)

* Corrected Amount

NILASONI | HARON RON'S MEGA PROJECTS THURSTON STATE OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Ozhu DISTRICT: Waizlua, Koolauloz, Koslaupoks LANDSCAPE, INC. CONSTRUCTION, INC. ENGINEERING, INC. CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION, INC. PLUS, INC. FACIFIC, INC. DEPARTMENT OF
CORPORATION TRANSPORTATION
TYPE CODE: 04, 28, 43 HIGHWAYS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED: September 13, 2004
BIDS OPENED: October 7, 2004
COMPLETION TIME: Ninety Two (92) Calendar Days
I_TEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT USED UN!T'PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRIGE_ AMO_UNT | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE ‘AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ‘
650.0102 |[Curb Ramps, Type B 17 EACH $5,500.00 $93,500.00 $7,500.00 $127,500.00 $5,105.28 $86,789.76 $8,630.00 $146,710.00 $6,800.00 $115,600.00 $8,602.00 $146,234.00 $8,440.35 *  $143,485.95 $2,585.00 $43,945.00
650.0104 |Curb Ramps, Type C 1 EACH $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,800.00 $6,800.00 $3,781.72 $3,781.72 $9,800.00 $9,800.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $4,638.00 $4,638.00 $10,059.83 $10,059.63 $1,780.00 $1,780.00
650.0106 Curb Ramps, Type D 4 EACH $5,000.00 $20,000.00 $6,500.00 $26,000.00 $3,563.75 $14,255.00 $9,400.00 $37,600.00 $5,400.00 $21,600.00 $8,730.00 $34,920.00 $8,904.04 *  $35,616.16 $1,000.00 $4,000.00
650.0110 jCurb Ramps, Type Combination 9 EACH $4,500.00 $40,500.00 $7.500.00 $67,500.00 $5,086.25 $45,776.25 $11,600.00 $104,400.00 $7,355.00 $66,195.00 $8,520.00 $76,680.00 $7,475.44 *  $67,278.96 $3,520.00 $31,680.00
650.0200 |Detectable Warning on Existing Curb Ramps F.A. F.A. F.A. $75,000.00 F.A. $75,000.00 FA $75,000.00 F.A. $75,000.00 F.A. $75,000.00 F.A. $75,000.00 F.A. $75,000.00 FA $75,000.00
699.1000 |Mobilization {(Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items L.S. LS. L.S. $14,778.00 L.S. $20,000.00 L.S. $34,821.32 L.S. $6,642.00 L.S. $55,000.00 L.S. $39,168.00 L.S. $57,880.34 L.S. $38,450.00
lexcluding the bid price of this item and force account
fitems)
a. Sum of Ali ltems * $737,380.00 $854,693.00 $876,232.14 $916,800.00 $953,394.00 $1,001,210.00 ¥ $1,010,795.26 $747,995.00
b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not To ’
Exceed Minimal Amount (Fil in "0") or
Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x a) '
¢. Amount for Comparision of Bids {a+h) * e737.3RQA0 L $854 69300 | $876,232.14 $916,800.00 $853,394.00 $1,001,240.00 * $1,010,795.26 B7 47 HYHUU
1 certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project.
Reid Tokuhara Date

Page 30of 3




